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- The applicant Ffiled an appeal on 27.1.1984 to the Urdon

2 dhlle unrkiag as Store Kiep.r the applicant hﬂi'ﬁV
received a GhmrgeﬁhE&t in the year 19€5 bacauaq of some
miseconouct and act of ommission and commission and
negligénce yas commiited hy him, which according te the
applicgant occured because his san uaq'ﬁériﬂuﬁly ill and ,f'
he could not! lanI;E;hepartwent The applicant submiited :

nis reply to the Department ol 23.11.85. It uppearﬂ thi} ;
- Tom

minoer penalty of IBCOvery gF'Rs.EiﬁD/h in 31 1rﬁtalnmr$3/

the salary of the applicant was made. The applicant filed °
a departmenkdl apreal ggainst the same which accorcing te

the applicént is-pendimg inspile of recovery from the salary

of the applicant,

2a The.;rieuaﬂca af the applicant is that b

otuyithstanding wi&th the fact that he i1s contifwously
-

o

officiating from time to time for the last 9 years and he
has not been made regular as Store Keeper Grade-3, although
many of his juniors have not only been regularised an thgf

post of 3tore Keepr Grade 3 but some of them have alsec been

promoted te the post of Store Kieper Grace 2 anﬂhﬁr&ﬂu !;f
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LEB imposed vide order dated 3-2-19ﬁ35 m
appaars to be atlll udder challenge, ﬁithﬂuqh

applicant pleaded that the ecder:bay been pa#’ﬁbﬁi..,;

the authority concerned and he was acquitied but tﬁk
averments thaf the juniors have been retained and ﬁgg;f
only been promoted to the higher posts has not been

denied.

4. In uieu_nF the fact there is no denial of the
Fact that the juniors to the applicamt were regularisad_;,
and even promoted to the higher grade, thers appears to
be- o reason why the applicant should not be prumdtad. ?
Eyen if it is not the cese of the respondent ,because of
the mi or penalty be has not-been promot ed or regularised.
The mimor penalty was awarded in a particular year and
that penaly would not contiwue for all times to come g
Accordimgly the respondents are direct ed that in case

any person junior.to the applicant asmd Das start ed
officiating =28 Storg Keeper subsequent to the nf?iciatﬁﬂg
to the applicanﬁrjgs regulerised and thereafter promoted,

Ehe respondents shall corsidersd the claim of the

applicant for regularisation and promotion te the

higher post yithin a peried of 3 menths from the s

dete of communication of this order. %o order as to  :@

costs.
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